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General information about company
Scrip code 531163
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE971L01029
Name of the company KEMISTAR CORPORATION LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.13
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.13
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.13

file:///E:/Kemistar/30.06.2023/reg. 31/Report.html

3/16



3/9/24, 11:07 PM

Report.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u; underlyin shares held total no. of shares
80TY | shareholder | shareholders | P2'C P paic-up ymg _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
11 (110) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) 2 % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ° X egzy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 12 8067632 8067632 74.98 8067632 8067632 |74.98
Group
(B) Public 1003 2691776 2691776 25.02 2691776 2691776 |25.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1015 10759408 10759408 100 10759408 10759408 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;;]lmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 'c:iresd
. assuming full | Locked in b edged ot Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise &
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XI1I) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding L percentage of A .
(I1) convertible securities . sa As a ¥ | dematerialized
", Warrants diluted share % of sa%
securities . and No. Of . - 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X (X Warrants capital) (XI)= I No, [total | No. | Of 102 u u u
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) |Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.98 8067632
Group
(B) Public 25.02 2686032 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10753664 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;'d(f fully Partly No. Of shares ;F}?;:l?}?; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paic up paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(11I) shares held h . AV)+HV)+ 1 A Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) R 957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
held (V) %of (AtBHC2) |y 551 Total Voting
egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 12 8067632 8067632 | 74.98 8067632 8067632 | 74.98
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 8067632 8067632 74.98 8067632 8067632 | 74.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 8067632 8067632 | 74.98 8067632 8067632 | 74.98
Promoter Group
(AyFAYDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 924 564715 564715 525 564715 564715 | 5.25
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 32 1939863 1939863 | 18.03 1939863 1939863 | 18.03
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
) (NRIs) 11 16826 16826 0.16 16826 16826 0.16
1) Bodies Corporate 8 7229 7229 0.07 7229 7229 0.07
(m) Any Other (specify) |28 163143 163143 1.52 163143 163143 1.52
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1003 2691776 2691776 25.02 2691776 2691776 |25.02
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1003 2691776 2691776 25.02 2691776 2691776 |25.02
@+B)3)HB)
@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l'otal (A+B+C2 1015 10759408 10759408 100 10759408 10759408 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1015 10759408 10759408 100 10759408 10759408 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | .~ bered m?i erho

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) equity shares
Sr. - . e held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% |f .y ‘;?Ii/lze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+H(X) As a % @ Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (ii) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.98 8067632
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 74.98 8067632
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.98 8067632
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
DHHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g 525 558971 0 0 0
(h) 18.03 1939863 0 0 0
1) 0.16 16826 0 0 0
) 0.07 7229 0 0 0
(m) 1.52 163143 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'TOtal ® 25.02 2686032 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 25.02 2686032 0 0 0
BX2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 10753664
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 10753664
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders
@

KETANKUMAR
PARASHOTTAMDAS
PATEL

ANJANA
KETANKUMAR
PATEL

SHANTABEN
PARASHOTTAMDAS
PATEL

PATEL
PARSHOTTAMDAS
M (HUF)

PATEL
KETANKUMAR
PARASHOTTAMDAS
HUF

HIRALBEN
DIPAKKUMAR
PATEL

PATEL
DIPAKKUMAR
PARASHOTTML
(HUF)

PAN (IT)

AFJPP0418F

AFIPK9418H

AHFPP4610D

AATHP0252K

AATHP0253]

AHFPP6612D

AATHP0254R

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

2947004

1364440

1213800

836400

661500

633264

338640

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2947004

1364440

1213800

836400

661500

633264

338640

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIID)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

27.39

12.68

11.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2947004

1364440

1213800

836400

661500

633264

338640

Class eg:y

Total

2947004

1364440

1213800

836400

661500

633264

338640

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

27.39

12.68

11.28

7.77

6.15

5.89

3.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

27.39

12.68

11.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2947004

1364440

1213800

836400

661500

633264

338640

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KIRTIBEN
VASANTBHAI
SAVALIYA

DIPAKKUMAR

PARASHOTTAMDAS PATEL

MATHURBHAI

MANIJIBHAI JOGANI

KANANI
ANILKUMAR
DEVRAJBHAI

ANILKUMAR C.
THAKER

Click here
to go back

PAN (IT)

EJGPS3885A

ADOPP4635M

AEIPJ8083Q

BBJPK7076D

ABNPT6366L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20040

18272

16400

14400

3472

8067632

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

20040

18272

16400

14400

3472

8067632

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.03

74.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

20040

18272

16400

14400

3472

8067632

Class eg:y

Total

20040

18272

16400

14400

3472

8067632

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

0.03

74.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.03

74.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20040

18272

16400

14400

3472

8067632

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AARTIBEN JAGDISHBHAI THAKKAR

KIRIT JIVRAJBHAI PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABHPT7065L

AGQPP0903M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

161760

145000

306760

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

161760

145000

306760

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

161760

145000

306760

Class eg:y

Total

161760

145000

306760

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.5

1.35

2.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

161760

145000

306760

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0
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Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

LLP

Clearing Members

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

w

23

28

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6297

111

98611

58124

163143

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

6297

111

98611

58124

163143

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.92

1.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6297

111

98611

58124

163143

Class eg:y

Total

6297

98611

58124

163143

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

0.92

1.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6297

98611

58124

163143

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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